Arc − complete multi-
functional road lighting
range in a timeless
design
Arc
With its streamlined shape, Arc has been specially designed to create a distinctive, modern
and functional luminaire range that is suitable for both standard renovation applications
and new area developments. Rather than forming an obtrusive presence, it harmonizes

Standard tilt angle posttop 0°
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300022871 SGP618 SON-TPP70W S CUR AL ALU 60/76 Yes
912300022872 SGP618 SON-TPP100W S CUR AL ALU KC 60/76 Yes
912300022882 SGP618 PL-T/4P32W S CUR AL ALU KC 60/76 Yes
912300023042 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR 7035 KC Yes
912300023043 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR ALU KC Yes
912300023044 SGP618 SON-TPP150W II S CUR 7035 KC 32/4 Yes
912300023046 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S CUR 7035 KC 3 Yes
912300023052 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S 7035 KC 32/48 Yes
912300023054 SGP619 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
912300023056 SGP619 SON-TPP150W ELT II S CUR ALU KC -
912300023057 SGP619 SON-TPP250W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
912300023059 SGP619 SON-TPP400W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
Driver
included Gear
Gear
brand
912300022871 SGP618 SON-TPP70W S CUR AL
ALU 60/76
E27 - EB -
912300022872 SGP618 SON-TPP100W S CUR AL
ALU KC 60/76
E40 - EB -
912300022882 SGP618 PL-T/4P32W S CUR AL
ALU KC 60/76
GX24Q-3 - HFP -
912300023042 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S
CUR 7035 KC
- - - ELT
912300023043 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S
CUR ALU KC
- - - ELT
912300023044 SGP618 SON-TPP150W II S CUR
7035 KC 32/4
- - - -
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
Driver
included Gear
Gear
brand
912300023046 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S
CUR 7035 KC 3
E27 - - ELT
912300023052 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S
7035 KC 32/48
E27 - - ELT
912300023054 SGP619 SON-TPP100W ELT II S
CUR 7035
E40 Yes EB ELT
912300023056 SGP619 SON-TPP150W ELT II S
CUR ALU KC
E40 Yes EB ELT
912300023057 SGP619 SON-TPP250W ELT II S
CUR 7035
E40 Yes EB ELT
912300023059 SGP619 SON-TPP400W ELT II S
CUR 7035
E40 Yes EB ELT
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code Lamp power IP optical compartment Product Family Code Standard RAL color UL mark

Arc
3Product family leaflet, 2018, March 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300022871 SGP618 SON-TPP70W S CUR AL ALU 60/76 Aluminum
912300022872 SGP618 SON-TPP100W S CUR AL ALU KC 60/76 Aluminum
912300022882 SGP618 PL-T/4P32W S CUR AL ALU KC 60/76 Aluminum
912300023042 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR 7035 KC -
912300023043 SGP618 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR ALU KC Aluminum
912300023044 SGP618 SON-TPP150W II S CUR 7035 KC 32/4 -
Order Code Full Product Name Color
912300023046 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S CUR 7035 KC 3 -
912300023052 SGP618 SON-TPP70W ELT II S 7035 KC 32/48 -
912300023054 SGP619 SON-TPP100W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
912300023056 SGP619 SON-TPP150W ELT II S CUR ALU KC Aluminum
912300023057 SGP619 SON-TPP250W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
912300023059 SGP619 SON-TPP400W ELT II S CUR 7035 -
Arc
© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting
from the use of this publication.